S-
Se
rie
s
Ro
ta
ry
 M

A
B
S-Series ORDERING INFORMATION
Slotless Torque Ring “Kit” Servomotors
S-50-39-A Slotless motor, rotor and stator, 50 mm O.D., cont. stall torque: 0.20 Nm
S-50-52-A Slotless motor, rotor and stator, 50 mm O.D., cont. stall torque: 0.33 Nm
S-50-86-A Slotless motor, rotor and stator, 50 mm O.D., cont. stall torque: 0.56 Nm
S-76-35-A Slotless motor, rotor and stator, 50 mm O.D., cont. stall torque: 0.53 Nm
S-76-85-A Slotless motor, rotor and stator, 76 mm O.D., cont. stall torque: 1.60 Nm
S-76-149-A Slotless motor, rotor and stator, 76 mm O.D., cont. stall torque: 2.86 Nm
S-130-39-A Slotless motor, rotor and stator, 130 mm O.D., cont. stall torque: 2.36 Nm
S-130-60-A Slotless motor, rotor and stator, 130 mm O.D., cont. stall torque: 4.18 Nm
S-130-81-A Slotless motor, rotor and stator, 130 mm O.D., cont. stall torque: 5.89 Nm
S-130-102-A Slotless motor, rotor and stator, 130 mm O.D., cont. stall torque: 7.69 Nm
S-130-123-A Slotless motor, rotor and stator, 130 mm O.D., cont. stall torque: 8.65 Nm
S-180-44-A Slotless motor, rotor and stator, 180 mm O.D., cont. stall torque: 5.99 Nm
S-180-69-A Slotless motor, rotor and stator, 180 mm O.D., cont. stall torque: 11.12 Nm
S-180-94-A Slotless motor, rotor and stator, 180 mm O.D., cont. stall torque: 15.93 Nm
S-240-43-A Slotless motor, rotor and stator, 240 mm O.D., cont. stall torque: 10.73 Nm